26601 Agoura Road    |    Calabasas, CA 91302 USA    |    Tel + 1-818-871-1800    |    www.ixiacom.com
915-658601-8061 Rev A Page 1
DATA SHEET
RELIABLE AND INTELLIGENT
PACKET PROCESSING
For better network security and higher profits, enterprises
today need complete and efficient access to the data that
traverses their networks. Yet privacy compliance

915-6586-01-8061 Rev A Page
DATA SHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AFM4Q: Compatible with 7300 Family
MOD-7315-IFMOD-AFM4 4x 40G Advance Feature Module Cassette
AFM16: Advanced Feature Module-16 (AFM16) – Compatible with NTO 5288, NTO 5293, NTO
5263, NTO 5268; up to four modules per unit
MOD-P5200-X8D-ADV 8 x 10G Optical SFP+ Ethernet Port Advanced Feature Module
with - quantity 8 ports licensed.
MOD-P5200-X16D-ADV 16 x 10G Optical SFP+ Ethernet Port Advanced Feature Module
with - quantity 16 ports licensed.
LIC-P5200-X8D-ADV-UP Upgrade MOD-P5200-X8D-ADV Advanced Feature Module to MOD-
P5200-X16D-ADV.
LIC-P5200-X4D-ADV-UP License to enable four (4) additional advanced feature module (AFM) ports
on a MOD-P5200-X8D-ADV module.
AFM2: Compatible with 5236 and 5273; up to two modules per unit
MOD-P5200-X2D-ADV Advanced Feature Module with 10G or 1G Optical SFP/SFP+ Ethernet
Ports - quantity two. Ports can be used with SFP or SFP+ transceivers
7300 Carrier and 16-Port 10G Advance Feature Module Cassette
MOD-7300-CARRIER 7300- Carrier Line Module - This module provides four licensed 40G ports,
and 2 optional cassette slots for advanced hardware features.
MOD-7215-IFMOD-AFM16 7300- 16-Port 10G Advance Feature Module Cassette (992-0067)
7300 AFM NetPort
MOD-7311-IFMOD-AF 7300 – Single, 8x40G and 16x10G advanced feature module
26601 Agoura Road    |    Calabasas, CA 91302 USA    |    Tel + 1-818-871-1800    |    www.ixiacom.com
915-6586-01-8061 Rev A Page
DATA SHEET
i http://tolly.com/Docdetail.aspx?Docnumber=216100